TC Nordwalde 1921

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Emsdettener Str. 118, 48356 Nordwalde

Sportwart/in
Lenters, Dietmar
T 0160 77 61 884 didl2@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Hafner, Birgit
T 0176 84 53 08 65 birgithafnerl8@googlemail.com
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Herren 65 1 | Regionalliga Sen

Dietmar Lenters

m 0160 77 61 884; didl2@web.de
Herren 65 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

Albert Klitz; T 02573 22 14

m 0176-64 69 35 02; aklitz@web.de
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. Name, Vorname

Bucker, Wilfried
Markmann, Norbert
Kittner, Thomas

Altrogge, Wolfgang
Herding, Wolfgang
Rogoznica, Vitomir
Heinze, Wolf-Detlef
Wissing, Michael
Veerkamp, Nicolaas Sjoerd
Maria

10 Lenters, Dietmar
11 Schulte, Ulrich
12 Blumel, Ulrich
13 Kilitz, Albert

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.

NED

ID-Nr. DRL
15600182
15700201 D257
15800834
15700200
15801311
15500495
15900122
15801074
15752723

15601423
15701501
15401108
15000695

LK
LK7,4
LK7,4
LK8,5
LK8,7
LK10,9
LK11,6
LK11,2
LK13,1
LK13,1

LK13,1
LK13,6
LK17,9
LK21,6

g GENERALI



